
 

  Internet classes:  HUMA-1301.0001; HUMA-1301.0002; PHIL-1301.0001; PHIL-1301.0002; PHIL-2306.0001 

 

 
Name: Connie Youngblood                        Campus: Remote                               Semester:  Fall 2022 
 
Office #:                                                  Phone Number:           TBD                            Email:  chyoungblood@coastalbend.edu 
                                    
   Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

8:00am-
9:00am  Office Hour (student 

conferencing)  Office Hour (student 
conferencing)  

9:00am-
11:00am 

     

11:00am-
1:00pm 

Office Hours (student 
conferencing)  Office Hours (student 

conferencing)   

1:00pm-
3:00pm 

     

3:00pm-
5:00pm 

     

5:00pm-
7:00pm 

Office Hours (student 
conferencing)  Office Hours (student 

conferencing)   


