

Name: Connie Youngblood Campus: Remote Semester: Fall 2022

Office #: Phone Number: TBD Email: chyoungblood@coastalbend.edu

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00am- 9:00am		Office Hour (student conferencing)		Office Hour (student conferencing)	
9:00am- 11:00am					
11:00am- 1:00pm	Office Hours (student conferencing)		Office Hours (student conferencing)		
1:00pm- 3:00pm					
3:00pm- 5:00pm					
5:00pm- 7:00pm	Office Hours (student conferencing)		Office Hours (student conferencing)		

Internet classes: HUMA-1301.0001; HUMA-1301.0002; PHIL-1301.0001; PHIL-1301.0002; PHIL-2306.0001